FIRST CANONICAL VISITATION 2018
BY THE MINISTER PROVINCIAL
BR. BENOY JOSEPH

SCHEDULE 


	Arrival Date / Day & Time
	               Place
	Departure Date / Day & Time

	01 May 2018 Tue.
Noon 
	Alverna Friary 
Dalhousie
	02/05/18 Wed.
Afternoon

	02/05/18 Wed.
Evening
	St. Thomas Ashram Kalanur
	03/05/18 Thu.
Evening

	03/05/18 Thu.
Evening 
	St. Fidelis Mastkot
	04/05/18 Fri.
Evening 

	04/05/18 Fri.
Morning 
	St. Francis Friary Batala
	06/05/18 Sun.
Evening

	06/05/18 Sun.
Evening
	Shanti Bhavan Dayalgarh
	07/05/18 Mon.
Afternoon

	07/05/18 Mon.
Evening
	St. Joseph’s Friary Bhrariwal
	09/ 05/18 Wed.
Morning 

	09/ 05/18 Wed.
Evening
	Infant Jesus
Hiranagar
	10/05/18 Thu.
Evening back to Provincialate

	20/05/18 Sun.
Evening

	Kristraja
Masuri
	21/05/18 Mon.
Evening back to Provincialate

	22/05/18 Tue.
Evening
	St. Francis Monastery
Barlowganj
	23/05/18 Wed.
Evening back to Provincialate







FIRST CANONICAL VISITATION 2018
BY THE MINISTER PROVINCIAL
BR. BENOY JOSEPH
SCHEDULE  		
	Arrival Date/Day & Time
	Place
	Departure Date/        Day & Time

	28/02/18 Wed. 
Afternoon
	St. Francis Ashram
Kartarpur
	02/03/18 Fri.
Evening  back to Provincialate

	20/03/18 Tues.
Morning
	Jyotiniketan
Dasna, Masuri
	22/03/18 Thurs.
Morning back to Provincialate

	06/04/18 Fri.
Morning
	St. Francis of Assisi
Bandikui
	06/03/18 Fri.
Afternoon

	06/04/18 Fri.
Evening
	St. Pio Capuchin Ashram, Gagwana
	08/04/18 Sun.
Afternoon back to Provincialate

	12/04/18 Thu.
Morning 
	Shantisadan Tambesra, Rajasthan
	13/04/18 Fri.
Evening

	13/04/18 Fri. 
Evening 
	St. Joseph’s Ashram & Deenabandhu Ashram Rattenpura
	14/04/18 Sat.
Afternoon back to Provincialate

	18/04/18 Wed.
Noon 
	St. Paul’s Friary
Shahbad
	19/04/18 Thu.
Afternoon

	19/04/18 Thu.
Evening
	St. Joseph Centre
Rampur
	20/04/18 Fri.
Afternoon

		20/04/18 Fri.
Evening
	Uday Bhavan
Bilaspur
	21/04/18 Sat.
Afternoon back to 
Provincialate




	23/04/18 Mon
Morning
	St. Paul’s Academy
Ghaziabad
	24/04/18 Tue.
Morning back to Provincialate

	26/04/18 Thu.
Morning
	Shantiniketan 
Sahibabad
	27/04/18 Fri.
Evening

	27/04/18 Fri.
Evening
	St. Antony’s Bhavan
Suryanagar
	28/04/18 Sat.
Evening



